Fee Schedule for Loan Amount of \$800 with 175-Day Term and Bi-Weekly Payment Schedule

Your Credit Access Business fee ("CAB Fee") will be \$1,120.00. Lender interest of 10% per annum will accrue on the loan amount and CAB Fee. If your payment is 10 or more days late, you will be charged a late fee of 5% of the amount due or \$7.50, whichever is greater. A late fee will be assessed only once per missed payment. If a payment is returned as unpaid, you will be charged a \$30.00 returned payment fee ("NSF Charge"). An NSF Charge will be assessed only once per loan.

				Total of	
				Payments (if	
			Lender	paid as	
Loan Term	Loan Amount	CAB Fee	Interest*	scheduled)	APR*
175 days	\$800.00	\$1,120.00	\$51.10	\$1,971.10	409.25%

Late Fee	NSF Charge
\$8.21	\$30.00

^{*} The CAB Fee, Lender Interest and APR calculations are based on a transaction with a 175-day term and a bi-weekly payment schedule. Your loan's APR and the amount of Lender Interest you pay may be different if your loan term is not 175 days or your payment schedule is not bi-weekly. Refer to your CAB Agreement for the Lender Interest and APR applicable to your loan.

Fee Schedule for Loan Amount of \$1,000 with 177-Day Term and Bi-Weekly Payment Schedule

Your Credit Access Business fee ("CAB Fee") will be \$1,416.00. Lender interest of 10% per annum will accrue on the loan amount and CAB Fee. If your payment is 10 or more days late, you will be charged a late fee of 5% of the amount due or \$7.50, whichever is greater. A late fee will be assessed only once per missed payment. If a payment is returned as unpaid, you will be charged a \$30.00 returned payment fee ("NSF Charge"). An NSF Charge will be assessed only once per loan.

				Total of	
				Payments (if	
			Lender	paid as	
Loan Term	Loan Amount	CAB Fee	Interest*	scheduled)	APR*
177 days	\$1,000.00	\$1,416.00	\$61.38	\$2,477.38	465.22%

Late Fee	NSF Charge
\$9.52	\$30.00

^{*} The CAB Fee, Lender Interest and APR calculations are based on a transaction with a 177-day term and a bi-weekly payment schedule. Your loan's APR and the amount of Lender Interest you pay may be different if your loan term is not 177 days or your payment schedule is not bi-weekly. Refer to your CAB Agreement for the Lender Interest and APR applicable to your loan.

Fee Schedule for Loan Amount of \$1,200 with 166-Day Term and Bi-Weekly Payment Schedule

Your Credit Access Business fee ("CAB Fee") will be \$1,593.60. Lender interest of 10% per annum will accrue on the loan amount and CAB Fee. If your payment is 10 or more days late, you will be charged a late fee of 5% of the amount due or \$7.50, whichever is greater. A late fee will be assessed only once per missed payment. If a payment is returned as unpaid, you will be charged a \$30.00 returned payment fee ("NSF Charge"). An NSF Charge will be assessed only once per loan.

				Total of	
				Payments (if	
			Lender	paid as	
Loan Term	Loan Amount	CAB Fee	Interest*	scheduled)	APR*
166 days	\$1,200.00	\$1,593.60	\$67.64	\$2,861.24	450.04%

Late Fee		NSF Charge
	\$11.92	\$30.00

^{*} The CAB Fee, Lender Interest and APR calculations are based on a transaction with a 166-day term and a bi-weekly payment schedule. Your loan's APR and the amount of Lender Interest you pay may be different if your loan term is not 166 days or your payment schedule is not bi-weekly. Refer to your CAB Agreement for the Lender Interest and APR applicable to your loan.

Fee Schedule for Loan Amount of \$800 with 90-Day Term and Bi-Weekly Payment Schedule

Your Credit Access Business fee ("CAB Fee") will be \$627.20. Lender interest of 10% per annum will accrue on the loan amount and CAB Fee. If your payment is 10 or more days late, you will be charged a late fee of 5% of the amount due or \$7.50, whichever is greater. A late fee will be assessed only once per missed payment. If a payment is returned as unpaid, you will be charged a \$30.00 returned payment fee ("NSF Charge"). An NSF Charge will be assessed only once per loan.

				Total of	
				Payments (if	
			Lender	paid as	
Loan Term	Loan Amount	CAB Fee	Interest*	scheduled)	APR*
90 days	\$800.00	\$627.20	\$21.56	\$1448.76	455.23%

Late Fee	NSF Charge
\$10.35	\$30.00

^{*} The CAB Fee, Lender Interest and APR calculations are based on a transaction with a 90-day term and a bi-weekly payment schedule. Your loan's APR and the amount of Lender Interest you pay may be different if your loan term is not 90 days or your payment schedule is not bi-weekly. Refer to your CAB Agreement for the Lender Interest and APR applicable to your loan.

Fee Schedule for Loan Amount of \$1,000 with 90-Day Term and Bi-Weekly Payment Schedule

Your Credit Access Business fee ("CAB Fee") will be \$808.00. Lender interest of 10% per annum will accrue on the loan amount and CAB Fee. If your payment is 10 or more days late, you will be charged a late fee of 5% of the amount due or \$7.50, whichever is greater. A late fee will be assessed only once per missed payment. If a payment is returned as unpaid, you will be charged a \$30.00 returned payment fee ("NSF Charge"). An NSF Charge will be assessed only once per loan.

				Total of	
				Payments (if	
			Lender	paid as	
Loan Term	Loan Amount	CAB Fee	Interest*	scheduled)	APR*
90 days	\$1,000.00	\$808.00	\$28.91	\$1836.91	436.22%

Late Fee		NSF Charge
	\$13.12	\$30.00

^{*} The CAB Fee, Lender Interest and APR calculations are based on a transaction with a 90-day term and a bi-weekly payment schedule. Your loan's APR and the amount of Lender Interest you pay may be different if your loan term is not 90 days or your payment schedule is not bi-weekly. Refer to your CAB Agreement for the Lender Interest and APR applicable to your loan.